



## SDI FINAL EVALUATION FORM 1.1

### PART 1:

Journal Name:	<a href="#">Advances in Research</a>
Manuscript Number:	Ms_AIR_25819
Title of the Manuscript:	'For the Love of the Environment' Reflections on Professional Music Practice and Climate Change in Nigeria
Type of Article:	Original Research Article

### PART 2:

FINAL EVALUATOR'S comments on revised paper (if any)	Authors' response to final evaluator's comments
<ol style="list-style-type: none"> <li>1) <b>Abstract:</b> There is no need to partition Abstract into <b>Aims, Study Design, Methodology</b> etc. Except it is the requirement of the Journal.</li> <li>2) There observable improvement in the revised copy. However, a number of typographical errors and minor inconsistencies need to be address. See some corrections made in Yellow and those to be deleted with a cancellation sign in red.</li> <li>3) See page 5, the Author should be conscious of use of plurals against singulars.</li> <li>4) Footnote references displayed on pages 6,7,10,11,12,13,14,15,18, 19, 21, 22, &amp; 24 should be transferred to list of references. <b>Note: Footnote references are not acceptable in Technical Writing Journal Articles.</b></li> <li>5) Text referencing with <i>year-number system</i> instead of <i>name-number system</i> should be consistent. Numbers are displayed in bracket not as of superscript (as used in this documentation).</li> <li>6) The source of Table 2 must be clearly indicated.</li> <li>7) Figure 3 appears twice on pages 17 and 22. Also, in page 18 we have Figure 5 and page 20 we have Figure 7, and Figure 6 is missing. Apparently the Figure 3 on page 22 should become Figure 7. The ne Figure 7 (Bar graphs) is lacking in the key to access the different colours in the Bar graph. Always label Figures beneath and Tables on Top.</li> <li>8) The list of references should conform to journal specification.</li> </ol>	<p>The partitioning of Abstract has been removed.</p> <p>The typographical errors and minor inconsistencies in the paper have been addressed</p> <p>The use of plurals against singulars has been addressed</p> <p>The entire footnotes have been removed and all transferred to the reference page and the use of Name-Number System has been implemented as suggested.</p> <p>The source of table 2 has been provided</p> <p>All the figures are now put correctly</p>